

POS	Description	Part Number	QTY	Kit
1	Electric Motor	4402041	1	
2	Motor Flange	4301069	1	
3	Bearing 6205-2RS	2401030	1	
4	Seeger Zj40	0503002	1	
5	Teflon Washer	4001041	1	
6	Pump Body	3001121	1	
7	Washer	4001042	1	
8	SCHNORR Washer Ø8	///	1	
9	Screw Hexagonal Head M8x25	///	1	
10	Pin Ø3x12	0603001	1	
11	Filter Plate	4503005	1	
12	Seeger I20	0501002	1	
13	Screw TCCE M6x30	///	2	
14	Screw Cylindrical Head M6x80	///	3	
15	Screw Cylindrical Head M6x20	///	4	
16	Pump Cover	3202020	1	
17	Cylindrical Pin Ø5x18	0601003	2	
18	Rotor	3102008	1	
19	Vane	3301002	6	X
20	Washer 1/2"	///	1	
21	Silencer	9002016	1	

Subject to change without prior notice

/// NOT AVAILABLE AS A SPARE PART

